MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
JACKSON, MISSISSIPPI
March 25, 2008

THE COMMISSION ON MARCH 25, 2008, RECEIVED BIDS ON THE PROJECTS BELOW. ON APRIL 8, 2007, THE
COMMISSION TOOK ACTION ON THE BIDS RECEIVED AS INDICATED BELOW. GRAND TOTAL FOR ALL
DISTRICTS FOR FISCAL YEAR 2008 BROUGHT FORWARD:

$383,544,127.28

COMMISSION DISTRICT 1

AWARDED SUBJECT TO CONCURRENCE BY THE FEDERAL HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

IM-0020-02(072) / 103927301
NEWTON COUNTY - Milling and overlaying of I-20 from the Scott/Newton County Line to
Chunky
W. E. BLAIN & SONS, INC.
PO BOX 1208
MOUNT OLIVE, MS 39119 $11,831,740.49

HSIP-0220-03(031)N / 105204301, HSIP-0220-03(031)N / 105204302

HINDS & MADISON CQUNTIES - Installing cable barrier on 1-220 between I-20 and I-55

RMD HOLDINGS, LTD DBA NATIONWIDE FENCE & SUPPLY COMPANY

PO BOX 480637

NEW HAVEN, Ml 48048 ' $1,282,509.80

HSIP-0250-00(629)N / 104908301
HINDS, MADISON & RANKIN COUNTIES - Metro area guardrail upgrade at various locations
on 1-20, 1-55, & 1-220
ATWOOD FENCE COMPANY, INC.

PO BOX 565
KOSCIUSKO, MS 39050 $1,591,705.40
TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT I $14,705,955.69
PREVIOUS TOTAL $103,827.575.75
TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT I TO DATE $118,533,531.44
COMMISSION DISTRICT 11
AWARDED

SDP-0002-01(037)PH3 / 162065, SDP-0002-02(063)PH3 / 102066, SDP-0002-02(061)PH3 / 102917
GEORGE & GREENE COUNTIES - Paving New SR 63 from US 98 to SR 57 and New SR 57
from Leakesville to Turkey Creek
TANNER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.
POST OFFICE BOX 460
ELLISVILLE, MS 39437 $42,059,963.25




TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT 11 $42,059,963.25

PREVIOUS TOTAL ‘ $163,913.700.27
TOTAL AWARDED PISTRICT II TO DATE $205,973,663.52

COMMISSION DISTREICT 111

AWARDED

MP-2315-36(003) / 303342301
LAFAYETTE COUNTY - Bridge truss maintenance painting on SR 315 over the Yocona River

SUPERIOR CONTRACTING LLC

PO BOX 552

LORMAN, MS 39096 $191,000.00

TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT III $191,000.00
. PREVIOUS TOTAL $115.802.851.26

TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT HI TO DATE $115,993,851.26

TOTAL AWARDED ALL DISTRICTS $56,956,918.94

TOTAL AWARDED TO DATE $440,501,046.22

BY: MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
CONTRACT ADMINISTRATION DIVISION

/84 %z, e

B. B. HOUSE, P. E.
CONTRACT ADMINISTRATION ENGINEER




